TimeTable EUROPEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2022 — ROUND 4 Riidersdorf Germany

Day 1 - 29.10.2022 T wom B

Vi EM2L -
ntage 2B E EHESEEAN -S>SHBORILLI

CHAMPIONSHIP OFF ROAD TIRE FACTORY

Main Sponsor ROUND 4#

‘“!«5‘: ENJLIRDOZ

Etappenzeiten 0:42 | 0:50 | 0:58 | 0:42 | 0:50 | 0:53 | 0:17 0:05
Stnr/EM  [[Name Vorname |Parc F]Start | TC1 | TC2 | TC3 | TC4 | TC5 | PF | TC7 [Finish
832 |V_EX1 [[Konstroffer Axel 09:25| 09:30| 10:12| 11:02 | 12:00 | 12:42 [ 13:32| 14:25| 14:30 | 14:35
833 [V_EX1 [[Spurio Gianfranco | 09:25| 09:30] 10:12 [ 11:02 | 12:00 | 12:42] 13:32 | 14:25| 14:42 | 14:47
834 |V_EX1 [[Pescia Massimo [ 09:25| 09:30[ 10:12] 11:02 [ 12:00 | 12:42 | 13:32 | 14:25 | 14:42 | 14:47
835 |V_EX1 [[Eberhardt Julien 09:25| 09:30( 10:12|11:02 | 12:00 | 12:42 [ 13:32 | 14:25 [ 14:42 | 14:47
836 |V_EX2 [[Torrini Stefano 09:26 | 09:31| 10:13 | 11:03 | 12:01 | 12:43 [ 13:33| 14:26 | 14:43 | 14:48
837 |V_EX2 [[Castey Soler  |Xavier 09:26 | 09:31] 10:13|11:03 | 12:01] 12:43 [ 13:33 | 14:26 | 14:43 | 14:48
831 [V_C1 [[Micozzi Adriano 09:26 | 09:31| 10:13|11:03 | 12:01 | 12:43 [ 13:33| 14:26 | 14:43 | 14:48
852 [V_C2 [[Rastrelli Andrea 09:26 | 09:31] 10:13|11:03 | 12:01] 12:43 [ 13:33 | 14:26 | 14:43 | 14:48
853 [V_C2 [[Mosert Andreas 09:27 | 09:32| 10:14 | 11:04 | 12:02 | 12:44 [ 13:34 | 14:27 | 14:44 | 14:49
854 [V _C2 [[Bernard Christophe |09:27 | 09:32] 10:14 | 11:04 | 12:02 | 12:44 | 13:34 | 14:27 | 14:44 | 14:49
855 |V_C2 |[[Auriac Claude 09:27 | 09:32| 10:14 | 11:04 | 12:02 | 12:44 [ 13:34 | 14:27 | 14:44 | 14:49
856 [V _C2 [[Struys JeanMarie | 09:27 | 09:32] 10:14 [ 11:04 | 12:02 | 12:44 | 13:34 | 14:27 | 14:44| 14:49
864 [V_C2 [[Kling Peter 09:28 | 09:33| 10:15| 11:05 | 12:03 | 12:45 | 13:35| 14:28 | 14:45| 14:50
861 [V _C3 [[Gomez Carrion |David 09:28 | 09:33| 10:15( 11:05 | 12:03 ] 12:45 [ 13:35| 14:28 | 14:45| 14:50
862 [V _C3 [[Oestreich Jens 09:28 | 09:33| 10:15| 11:05 | 12:03 | 12:45 | 13:35] 14:28 | 14:45| 14:50
863 [V _C3 [[Boet Serra Miquel 09:28 | 09:33| 10:15( 11:05 | 12:03 | 12:45 | 13:35| 14:28 | 14:45| 14:50
865 |[V_C3 [[Riiger Manuel 09:29 | 09:34] 10:16 | 11:06 | 12:04 | 12:46 | 13:36 | 14:29 | 14:46 | 14:51
866 [V _C3 [[Althaus Jiirgen 09:29 | 09:34| 10:16 | 11:06 | 12:04 | 12:46 [ 13:36 | 14:29 [ 14:46 | 14:51
894 |V_C3 [l Graziani Mario 09:29 | 09:34| 10:16 | 11:06 | 12:04 | 12:46 | 13:36 | 14:29 | 14:46 | 14:51
871 [V_02 [[Novella Martin 09:29 | 09:34| 10:16 | 11:06 | 12:04 | 12:46 [ 13:36 | 14:29 [ 14:46 | 14:51
872 |[V_02 [[Terranova Riccardo [ 09:30| 09:35] 10:17 | 11:07 | 12:05| 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:30 | 14:47 | 14:52
881 [V _03 [[Palau JoseRamo | 09:30 | 09:35] 10:17 | 11:07 | 12:05 [ 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:30 | 14:47 | 14:52
882 [V_03 [[Martinez Ricard 09:30 | 09:35| 10:17 | 11:07 | 12:05| 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:30 | 14:47 | 14:52
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Etappenzeiten 0:42 | 0:50 | 0:58 | 0:42 | 0:50 | 0:53 | 0:17 0:05
Stnr/EM Name Vorname Parc F{Start TC1 | TC2 | TC3 | TC4 | TC5 PF TC7 |Finish
891 |V_0O4 [(Zink Peter 09:30| 09:35| 10:17 [ 11:07 | 12:05| 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:30 | 14:47 | 14:52
892 |V 04 Meci Gabriele 09:31| 09:36| 10:18 [ 11:08 | 12:06 | 12:48 | 13:38 | 14:31 | 14:48 | 14:53
893 |V_0O4 Figuls Canal Albert 09:31| 09:36| 10:18 [ 11:08 | 12:06 | 12:48 | 13:38 | 14:31 | 14:48 | 14:53
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